
目 录

苍南亿龙服饰有限公司 企业资质

1
2-5
6-9
10
11
12
13

目录

质检报告（英文）

质检报告（中文）

营业执照

CE认证

商标注册证

fda认证

























5femnzh

Fiscal Year 2020
CERTIFICATION OF REGISTRATION

This certifies that:

Cangnan YiLong clothing Co.,Ltd.
Building 5, small business pioneer park, Qianku Town, Cangnan
County，Wenzhou City, Zhejiang Province

has completed the FDA Establishment Registration and Device Listing.

Owner/Operator Number:10071319

Listing No. Code Device Name Proprietary Names

D395123 QKR

Face mask (except N95
respirator) for general

public/healthcare
personnel per IIE

guidance

Disposable Face Mask
175mm*95mm

D395124 MSH Respirator, surgical KN95 Mask 160mm*105

Initial Registration Date: April 22, 2020
Expiration Date: December 31, 2020


